
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Project Name:   Asphalt Primers, Hot Mix Asphalt, High-Performance Cold Patch, Hot-Pour 
Joint Sealer and Colored Asphalt Surface Treatment 
Specification No.:   33355       RFQ No.:   2439 
Conference Date/Time:   Monday, January 14, 2008 -  2:00 P.M. 
Conference Location:    Bid and Bond Room, Room 301, City Hall 
Lead Department:   Department of Transportation  
Procurement Contact Name/Number:   Larry L. Washington/(312) 744-8981 
 
 

Name Company Address Telephone Facsimile/email 

Tim Sasewich Unique Paving 
Materials Corp. 

3993 E. 93rd Street 
Cleveland, OH  

44105 

800-441-4880 tsasewich@upm.com 
866-488-8978 

David Bowan City of Chicago Dept. 
of Aviation 

O’Hare Airport 

10510 West Zemke 
Rd., Chicago, IL  

60666 

773-686-7089 dbowman@cityofchicago.org 
773-894-1841 

Matt Marich City of Chicago Dept. 
of Aviation 

Midway Airport 

5700 South Cicero 
Ave. Chicago, IL 

60638 

773-838-0587 mmarich@cityofchicago.org 
312-838-0587 

Denise Remec Gallager Materials 18100 S. Indiana Ave 
Thornton, IL 60476 

708-877-7160 dremec@gallagheraspahlt.co
m 

708-877-5222 
Anne Bigane 

Wilson 
Ogden Ave. Materials 935 W. Chestnut 

#203 
Chicago, IL 60622 

312-738-0600 awilson@giganepaving.com 
312-738-0698 

James M. Dillon Bigane Paving Co. 935 W. Chestnut St. 
Suite 203 

Chicago, IL 60622-
5445 

312-738-0600 jdillon@biganepaving.com 
312-738-0698 

Bill Haworth Reliable Asphalt 
Corp. 

3741 S. Pulaski Rd. 
Chicago, IL  60623-

4927 

773-254-1121 773-254-7489 

Dave Verdico Plote Construction 
Inc. 

1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL 

60192 

847-695-9300 dverdico@plote.com 
847-695-9317 

Dennis M. 
Devitto 

K-Five Construction 
Corp. 

13769 Main Street 
Lemont, IL 60439 

630-257-5600 www.k-five.net 
630-254-6788 

Steve 
Miskawicz 

R. M. Chin & 
Assoc. 

401 N. Michigan 
Suite 2900 
Chicago, IL  

 smiskawicz@rmchin.com 
 

Louis Langone City of Chicago 
Dept. of 

Transportation 

30 N. LaSalle St. 
Suite 600 

Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-5717 pw00924@cityofchicago.or
g 
 

Ray Sagun City of Chicago  
Dept. of 

Transportation 

30 N. LaSalle St. 
Suite 600 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0796  

Rochelle 
Francis 

City of Chicago 
Dept. of 

Procurement 
Services/Complian

ce 

121 N. LaSalle St. 
Room 403 

Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-0796 rfrancis@cityofchicago.org 
 

     



Daniel Mish City of Chicago 
Dept. of Water 
Management 

 312-744-5363 daniel.misch@cityofchicag
o.org 

 
Felicia L. 
Rawlings 

City of Chicago 
Dept. of Water 
Management 

DePaul Center, 
Room 410 

333 S. State St. 
Chicago, IL  60604 

312-745-0581 felicia.rawlings@cityofchic
ago.org 

312-747-7078 

Fred 
Roberson 

City of Chicago  
Dept. of 

Transportation 

30 N. LaSalle St. 
Suite 600 

Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-4146 froberson@cityofchicago.o
rg 

312-744-4399 
Gilberto 

Quiñones 
City of Chicago 

Dept. of  
Transportation 

30 N. LaSalle St. 
Suite 600 

Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-5649 gquinones@cityofchicago.
org 

312-744-4399 
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

 


